

AN INTEGRITY TCOMPANY

The Affinity Program with True Freedom

An extraordinary opportunity for agents affiliated with Integrity!

True Freedom just announced exclusive access to its Affinity Program for all agents appointed through Integrity partners, like GoldenCare!



The Affinity Program includes the same True Freedom Home Care Service Plans, but with the following additional benefits and features:

- Exclusive 10% member discount which also extends to family members!
 - NO reduction to your compensation
- New Base Plan: retail price before discount is \$39/month for 600 hours
- Affinity e-App (1 page enrollment; New credit card option with NO processing fee)
- And the follow special incentive

APRIL 1st - MAY 31, 2024

Earn \$100.00 Cash Bonus per Affinity Plan enrollment** completed during the incentive period.

Affinity Launch Incentive period runs 04/01/2024 — 05/31/2024

\$100.00 Cash Bonus paid on every True Freedom Bronze, Silver, Gold and Platinum Affinity plan enrollment placed during the incentive period. Bonus will be charged back on cancelled and fully refunded enrollment(s). You must be a GoldenCare-appointed agent to participate and collect your bonus. ** Base Plan Enrollments are not eligible for Cash Bonus. For producer use only. Not for use with the general public.

t r u e freedom